
Votes

7

Altgeld Gardens Block 5 1E REPRESENTATIVE Claudette Stephen 4

Votes

7

Votes

6

Votes

5

5

Votes

9

23

27

29

32

Votes

2

31

32

Votes

12

16

13

19

Votes

12

REPRESENTATIVE Vanessa Jenkins 5

Votes

2

Votes

2

3
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Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE LAWANDA  WILLIAMS-BARDNEY

Altgeld Gardens Block 2 1B

BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE MIRANDA  MORGAN-WHITE

Altgeld Gardens Altgeld Gardens Block 1 1A

BBA Representative

Altgeld Gardens Block 4 1D

BBA Representative

Running For Candidate

Bridgeport Lawndale Bridgeport Homes 2A

BBA Representative

BBA Officer

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE PATRICIA BLACK

Altgeld Gardens Block 7 1G

BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE LOLITA HOLLINS

REPRESENTATIVE ROSE JACKSON

Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT SHAREIA RAMEY

PRESIDENT KAREN  SHUMAKER

REPRESENTATIVE CURTIS MARZETTE

REPRESENTATIVE KAREN  SHUMAKER

REPRESENTATIVE DONNA  FLEWELLEN

REPRESENTATIVE SHAREIA RAMEY

REPRESENTATIVE SHADONNA JONES

ROBERT MERRITT

REPRESENTATIVE MARY  BAGGETT

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

VICEPRESIDENT CHRISTINA BOLDEN

VICEPRESIDENT DONNA  FLEWELLEN

Brooks Homes Brooks Homes Area 1 4A

BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE CHRISTINA BOLDEN

REPRESENTATIVE MODENE JORDAN

REPRESENTATIVE

Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE SHAMONE MEEKS

Cabrini Cabrini Area 5A BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE MARGIE SNOWDEN

Brooks Homes Area 3 4C BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE AUGUSTINA TOWNSEND
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5

5

5

5

5

5

Votes

5

5

Votes

2

12

Votes

1

12

Votes

2

Votes

2

Votes

1

Votes

1

Votes

1

Votes

1

Votes

7

Votes

7

Votes

1

Votes

1

Votes

Cabrini Cabrini Area 5A BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE ANNIE  WILLINGHAM

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT NATALIA SATCHELL

VICEPRESIDENT RAYMOND MCDONALD

REPRESENTATIVE RAYMOND MCDONALD

REPRESENTATIVE JULIE TATE

REPRESENTATIVE KENYAN STEELE

REPRESENTATIVE

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE CAROL WALLACE

Dearborn Homes Building 13 6M BBA Representative

BBA Officer

NATALIA SATCHELL

REPRESENTATIVE PHILADELPHIA FARMER

REPRESENTATIVE JUANITA FITE

REPRESENTATIVE KAY  THOMAS

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT JUANITA FITE

PRESIDENT KAY  THOMAS

Running For CandidateBBA Representative

BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE EARLEON BRAGGS

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT CAROL WALLACE

Dearborn Homes Building 14 6N BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE RETONA WILSON SHINALL

BBA Officer Running For

Running For Candidate

BRENDA MOORE

Dearborn Homes Building 7 6G BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE ETTA DAVIS

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

VICEPRESIDENT ETTA DAVIS

Dearborn Homes Building 9 6I BBA Representative

PRESIDENT EARLEON BRAGGS

Dearborn Homes Building 5 6E BBA Representative Running For Candidate

Dearborn Homes Dearborn Homes Building 12 6L

REPRESENTATIVE BRENDA MOORE

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT

Candidate

PRESIDENT RETONA WILSON SHINALL

Dearborn Homes Building 2 6B
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2

Votes

2

Votes

14

19

16

20

25

38

Votes

26

Votes

2

3

2

2

2

Votes

13

19

26

28

25

Votes

28

16

Votes

8

5

6

7

7

7

17

10

REPRESENTATIVE CHINITA CROWDER

Dearborn Homes Building 9 6I BBA Representative

BBA Officer

TAWANDA STANGE

REPRESENTATIVE TAMERON TERRY

REPRESENTATIVE MICHELLE SURVEY

Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT CHINITA CROWDER

Horner-Westhaven Horner-Westhaven 7A BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE TANITY TERRY

REPRESENTATIVE

Dearborn Homes

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE BETTY WEEMS

REPRESENTATIVE CARMENCITA WILLIAMS

Lawndale Scattered 

Sites West

Scattered Sites West 3A BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE DONISHA  CONNER

REPRESENTATIVE CHARNAE HARMON

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT TAWANDA STANGE

Running For CandidateLowden Trumbull Lowden Homes 9A BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE CHARMEITA WITHERSPOON

REPRESENTATIVE MARY BALDWIN

REPRESENTATIVE VICKIE JOHNSON

Scattered Sites North 

Central

Scattered Sites North Central 11A BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE LEARNA SOLSBERRY

REPRESENTATIVE SARAH DURHAM

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT LEARNA SOLSBERRY

VICEPRESIDENT TRACY WINFIELD

REPRESENTATIVE SHEBA PITTMAN

REPRESENTATIVE TRACY WINFIELD

REPRESENTATIVE MYRA KING

REPRESENTATIVE MILGROS ALONZO

REPRESENTATIVE DAVID  HARRELL

REPRESENTATIVE CATHERINE SERPA

REPRESENTATIVE FELICIA  WINGS

REPRESENTATIVE GLENDA  RODGERS

REPRESENTATIVE IVETTE FIGUEROA

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE VIVIANN SERPA

REPRESENTATIVE CATHERINE SMITH
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Votes

12

12

22

Votes

5

24

Votes

1

2

2

2

2

Votes

2

2

1

1

2

Votes

7

Votes

8

Votes

18

18

18

Votes

REPRESENTATIVE TYRONE JACKSON

REPRESENTATIVE HOMER JAMES

REPRESENTATIVE NADINE MASON

Running For CandidateSenior Region Central Albany Terrace Apts 13A BBA Representative

BBA Officer

Alfreda Barnett Duster Apts 13B BBA Representative

Fannie Emanuel Apts 13E BBA Representative

Running For Candidate

Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT TYRONE JACKSON

PRESIDENT NADINE MASON

REPRESENTATIVE DONNIE ADAMS

REPRESENTATIVE JELENA RADNIE

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT RUTHIE MCGARY

VICEPRESIDENT DONNIE ADAMS

TREASURER ROBERT JASPER

TREASURER ROBERTA BOWMAN

SECRETARY

REPRESENTATIVE ROBERT JASPER

REPRESENTATIVE ROBERTA BOWMAN

REPRESENTATIVE RUTHIE MCGARY

Running For Candidate

JELENA RADNIE

Elizabeth Davis Apts 13D BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE VELMA ALFRED

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT VELMA ALFRED

REPRESENTATIVE VERNELL GIVENS

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE FREDDY MOON

REPRESENTATIVE JOYCE PRATT
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18

18

18

Votes

19

23

Votes

23

24

Votes

3

3

5

Votes

5

4

6

Votes

20

53

Votes

54

46

Votes

20

15

Votes

22

19

Votes

19

Votes

20

Votes

Senior Region Central

Fannie Emanuel Apts 13E

Irene McCoy Gaines Apts 13F

BBA Officer

PRESIDENT VERNELL GIVENS

VICEPRESIDENT JOYCE PRATT

SECRETARY FREDDY MOON

Lidia Pucinska Apts - 838 N Noble St 13H BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT LINDA HOWARD

VICEPRESIDENT WENDELL HOSKIN

BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE LINDA HOWARD

BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

REPRESENTATIVE WENDELL HOSKIN

BETTY HOLLINS

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT BETTY HOLLINS

VICEPRESIDENT JOSEPH MOLINA

SECRETARY LUCINA HERNANDEZ

REPRESENTATIVE JOSEPH MOLINA

REPRESENTATIVE LUCINA HERNANDEZ

Candidate

BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

CAYITA SUREN

REPRESENTATIVE ANTONIO MONTALVO

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT ANTONIO MONTALVO

VICEPRESIDENT CAYITA SUREN

CandidateLidia Pucinska Apts - 847 N Greenview 13G

BBA Representative Running For

BBA Officer Running For

SHIRLEY WHITE

REPRESENTATIVE NORRIS COOPER

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT SHIRLEY WHITE

VICEPRESIDENT NORRIS COOPER

CandidateLorraine Hansberry Apts 13J

Candidate

PRESIDENT VANESSA SHONDE

Wicker Park Apts & Annex - 1414 N 

Damen

13L BBA Representative Running For Candidate

Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE VANESSA SHONDE

Patrick Sullivan Apts 13K
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6

Votes

6

Votes

5

Votes

5

Votes

20

Votes

20

Votes

25

27

Votes

28

28

Votes

8

26

Votes

6

25

Senior Region Central

Wicker Park Apts & Annex - 1414 N 

Damen

13L BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE VERONICA JONES

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

CLINTON DONALD

William Jones Apts 13N BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE BOBBIE KILGO

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT BOBBIE KILGO

PRESIDENT VERONICA JONES

Wicker Park Apts & Annex - 2020 W 

Schiller

13M BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE CLINTON DONALD

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT

MARION  RANDOLPH

REPRESENTATIVE WAYNE SIVELS

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT MARION  RANDOLPH

VICEPRESIDENT WAYNE SIVELS

CandidateZelda Ormes Apts 13O BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

Running For CandidateSenior Region North Britton Budd Apts 14A BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE JOSEPH RIVAS

REPRESENTATIVE CRAIG LEONARD

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT JOSEPH RIVAS

PRESIDENT CRAIG LEONARD
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Votes

21

23

29

Votes

11

30

39

Votes

26

27

29

Votes

32

32

24

Votes

13

20

25

18

26

26

Votes

28

26

19

31

40

32

Votes

41

41

53

Votes

55

55

54

Votes

Senior Region North

Caroline Hedger Apts 14B BBA Representative

Daniel Burnham 14E BBA Representative

Edith Spurlock Sampson Apts - 2640 N 

Sheffield Ave

14F

REPRESENTATIVE MARK FREDRICKSON

REPRESENTATIVE ARLENE BREWER

Running For Candidate

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE HOWARD  GLINK

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT MARK FREDRICKSON

PRESIDENT HOWARD  GLINK

VICEPRESIDENT ARLENE BREWER

REPRESENTATIVE GRACIE MOSS

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT GRACIE MOSS

VICEPRESIDENT SALEH MARKAYTA

SECRETARY LINDA LASKI

REPRESENTATIVE LINDA LASKI

REPRESENTATIVE SALEH MARKAYTA

REPRESENTATIVE ANITA CRESPO 

REPRESENTATIVE EVELYN GLOVER

REPRESENTATIVE ESKER CROSBY

HARLENE PALM

REPRESENTATIVE CHER LEMEL

REPRESENTATIVE TAMARA PALM

BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE

Edith Spurlock Sampson Apts - 2720 N 

Sheffield Ave

14G BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT TAMARA PALM

PRESIDENT ESKER CROSBY

VICEPRESIDENT CHER LEMEL

VICEPRESIDENT EVELYN GLOVER

TREASURER ANITA CRESPO 

SECRETARY HARLENE PALM

Candidate

CandidateElla Flagg Young Apts 14I BBA Representative Running For

CRUZ FELICIANO

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT CRUZ FELICIANO

VICEPRESIDENT PAMELA WILLIAMS

TREASURER ERNIE NORMAN

REPRESENTATIVE ERNIE NORMAN

REPRESENTATIVE PAMELA WILLIAMS
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22

Votes

24

Votes

6

6

8

Votes

6

6

10

Votes

4

12

Votes

3

11

Votes

23

Votes

24

Votes

15

16

Votes

17

16

Votes

27

Votes

27

Senior Region North

Flannery Apts - 1507 N Clybourn Ave 14K BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE

REPRESENTATIVE GLENDA  ALDRIDGE

Ella Flagg Young Apts 14I BBA Representative

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT GLENDA  ALDRIDGE

BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT HELEN LEWIS

PRESIDENT LOUELLA WILLIAMS

VICEPRESIDENT RANDY GIBSON

HELEN LEWIS

REPRESENTATIVE LOUELLA WILLIAMS

REPRESENTATIVE RANDY GIBSON

BBA Representative Running For

BBA Officer Running For

ALAN PETERSON

REPRESENTATIVE JAYNE WRIGHT-ORTIZ

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT ALAN PETERSON

PRESIDENT JAYNE WRIGHT-ORTIZ

CandidateHattie Callner Apts 14N

Candidate

PRESIDENT FATIMAH BALANI

Margaret Day Blake Apts 14O BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE EILENE CHERRY

REPRESENTATIVE

Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE FATIMAH BALANI

Judge Fisher Apts 14J

Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE ROBERT SCOTT

Maria Diaz Martinez Apts 14P BBA Representative Running For

BBA Officer Running For

ASIM ALLAKIM

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT ASIM ALLAKIM

VICEPRESIDENT EILENE CHERRY

Candidate

PRESIDENT ROBERT SCOTT
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Votes

2

Votes

3

Votes

27

Votes

28

Votes

8

23

Votes

23

20

Votes

11

11

13

12

15

Votes

16

16

16

16

Votes

16

Senior Region North

PRESIDENT ALBERT  HUDSON

Mary Hartwell Catherwood Apts - 3930 N 

Clark 

14R BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE FRANCIES BRYANT

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT

Mary Hartwell Catherwood Apts - 3920 N 

Clark 

14Q BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE ALBERT  HUDSON

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT MARY  SANCHEZ

VICEPRESIDENT NALANI MCCLENDON

FRANCIES BRYANT

Mary Hartwell Catherwood Apts - 3940 N 

Clark 

14S BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE NALANI MCCLENDON

REPRESENTATIVE MARY  SANCHEZ

BBA Officer

KIM ROBERTS

REPRESENTATIVE SUSAN FONG

REPRESENTATIVE SHERI NOVAR

REPRESENTATIVE SURANDA KYSER

CandidateThe Kenmore 14U BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

REPRESENTATIVE

Senior Region South Ada S. Dennison-McKinley Apts 15A BBA Representative

CHARLES  SUBLETT

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT KIM ROBERTS

VICEPRESIDENT CHARLES  SUBLETT

TREASURER SHERI NOVAR

SECRETARY SURANDA KYSER

REPRESENTATIVE DENNIS MYRICK

Running For Candidate



Unofficial LAC Election Results Report - October 2025
16

17

18

18

Votes

17

18

16

18

Votes

3

Votes

3

Votes

7

21

19

19

28

22

Votes

17

18

30

33

30

Votes

12

49

Votes

51

31

Votes

6

Senior Region South Ada S. Dennison-McKinley Apts 15A BBA Representative

Armour Square Apts & Annex - 3120 S 

Wentworth Ave

15B BBA Representative

BBA Officer

Judge Slater Apts & Annex - 740 E 43rd St 15H BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE GLORIA OGDEN

REPRESENTATIVE MARK SHELLEY

REPRESENTATIVE VERONICA  MARTIN

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE RUTHA HARDIA

REPRESENTATIVE DELORES MOSLEY

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT MARK SHELLEY

VICEPRESIDENT VERONICA  MARTIN

TREASURER DENNIS MYRICK

SECRETARY GLORIA OGDEN

REPRESENTATIVE JENNIE NEWSOME

Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT RUTHA HARDIA

Dr. Mildred C. Harris Apts 15I BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE JATAUNE COLLINS

REPRESENTATIVE PAMELA WILSON

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT PAMELA WILSON

PRESIDENT JATAUNE COLLINS

VICEPRESIDENT FRANDA REDMOND

TREASURER DORORTHY FOX

SECRETARY

REPRESENTATIVE DORORTHY FOX

REPRESENTATIVE FRANDA REDMOND

REPRESENTATIVE MARY  HENDERSON

Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT LARRY MONDIE

VICEPRESIDENT BERYL  FOSTER

MARY  HENDERSON

Judge Green Apts 15F BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE BERYL  FOSTER

REPRESENTATIVE LARRY MONDIE

BBA Officer

REPRESENTATIVE ANGELIS ANDERSON

Running For Candidate
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11

11

20

26

Votes

13

24

7

21

24

Votes

11

13

13

15

Votes

15

12

12

11

Votes

24

22

23

24

28

Votes

15

21

28

24

26

Votes

54

50

Senior Region South

Judge Slater Apts & Annex - 740 E 43rd St 15H BBA Representative

Lincoln Perry Apts and Annex - 3245 S 

Prairie Ave

15K

REPRESENTATIVE IRENE ETCHISON-GREEN

REPRESENTATIVE ALONZO COATES

IRENE ETCHISON-GREEN

Lincoln Perry Apts and Annex - 243 E 

32nd St

15J BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE

REPRESENTATIVE DAVID ROBERSON

REPRESENTATIVE FREDERICK MCCUTCHEON

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT ALONZO COATES

PRESIDENT FREDERICK MCCUTCHEON

VICEPRESIDENT ANGELIS ANDERSON

VICEPRESIDENT DAVID ROBERSON

SECRETARY

REPRESENTATIVE THERESA BOLER

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT THERESA BOLER

VICEPRESIDENT BETTY JEANES

TREASURER DEBORAH PHILLIPS 

SECRETARY JACQUELINE BENNETT

JACQUELINE BENNETT

REPRESENTATIVE BETTY JEANES

REPRESENTATIVE DEBORAH PHILLIPS 

REPRESENTATIVE ROCHELLE BAILEY

REPRESENTATIVE CAROL MUHAMMAD

REPRESENTATIVE VIANNA LITTLE

BBA Representative Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE LINDA  DENT

Major Robert Lawrence 15N BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE BRENDA FULLER

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT VIANNA LITTLE

PRESIDENT LINDA  DENT

VICEPRESIDENT BRENDA FULLER

TREASURER ROCHELLE BAILEY

SECRETARY CAROL MUHAMMAD

REPRESENTATIVE ROOSEVELT LURE

REPRESENTATIVE SHIRLEY OLIVER

Candidate
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50

Votes

51

52

52

Votes

7

31

11

Votes

28

23

29

Votes

11

14

13

Votes

16

16

17

Votes

7

11

Votes

8

14

Votes

16

40

Votes

16

38

Senior Region South

Major Robert Lawrence 15N BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE REBECCA REYNOLDS

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT ROOSEVELT LURE

VICEPRESIDENT REBECCA REYNOLDS

SECRETARY SHIRLEY OLIVER

REPRESENTATIVE PATRICIA GRADY

REPRESENTATIVE SHIRLEY LEE

CandidateMary Jane Richardson-Jones Apts 15O BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

Maudelle Brown Bousfield Apts 15P BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

LUCY VELEZ

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT SHIRLEY LEE

PRESIDENT LUCY VELEZ

VICEPRESIDENT PATRICIA GRADY

JANIZE HOUSE

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT JANIZE HOUSE

VICEPRESIDENT NEVENS WOODS

SECRETARY LINDA BROWN

REPRESENTATIVE LINDA BROWN

REPRESENTATIVE NEVENS WOODS

Candidate

RICHARD DOBBINS

REPRESENTATIVE BRENDA NASH

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT RICHARD DOBBINS

VICEPRESIDENT BRENDA NASH

CandidateMinnie Riperton Apts 15Q BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE

KIRK JETTER

REPRESENTATIVE CILLAR CLARK

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT KIRK JETTER

PRESIDENT CILLAR CLARK

CandidateVivian Carter Apts 15R BBA Representative Running For

REPRESENTATIVE
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Votes

4

5

Votes

5

Votes

13

13

14

Votes

13

14

Votes

5

6

10

11

Votes

7

8

Votes

12

28

31

32

37

Lake Park Place 3983 8B

BBA Officer

Washington Park and Scattered Sites 

South East

8C BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE KIMBERLY  GUNN

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT KIMBERLY  GUNN

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE BETTY WELCH-THOMPSON

BBA Representative

BBA Representative

Running For Candidate

Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT DONNA VASSER

VICEPRESIDENT

Wentworth Gardens Wentworth Gardens 10A BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE JOSETTE  OLIVER

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT JOSETTE  OLIVER

PRESIDENT ESTER STROUD

REPRESENTATIVE ANNETTE  MACLIN

REPRESENTATIVE ESTER STROUD

REPRESENTATIVE FRANCINE WASHINGTON

Washington Park 

Scattered Sites

Lake Park Place 3939 8A

JULIA BEAL

REPRESENTATIVE CHERYL  BENTON

REPRESENTATIVE DONNA VASSER

REPRESENTATIVE JULIA BEAL

CARMEN BENSON

REPRESENTATIVE NETTIE DAVIS

REPRESENTATIVE CAROLYN NORMENT

REPRESENTATIVE DONNA JOHNSON 

Running For Candidate

REPRESENTATIVE STEPHANIE TAYLOR
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44

Votes

21

Wentworth Gardens Wentworth Gardens 10A BBA Representative

REPRESENTATIVE EVELYN  BRUCE

BBA Officer Running For Candidate

PRESIDENT NETTIE DAVIS


